

HEAVY HORSE PULL REGISTRATION

Name of Teamster	
Address	
Telephone	
One-way Mileagekms (residence to Massey Fair)	
Event: (please check one) Team Single	
Category (please check one) Heavy, over 3400 lbs Light, u	nder 3400 lbs
Name of Horse/s	
Permission to Use Photograph Consent	<u>t</u>
I grant to Massey Agricultural Society, its Board of Directors and memle photographs of me and my property in connection with the events and Massey Agricultural Society (MAS). I authorize MAS, its assigns and trapublish the same in print and/or electronically.	d activities sponsored by
I agree that MAS may use such photographs of me with or without my purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration,	•
I have read and understand the above:	
Signature	
Printed name	
Date	
Signature, parent or guardian	
(if under age 18)	Page 1 of 2

NOTICE TO ALL USERS OF THESE FACILITIES

EXCLUSION OF LIABILITY – ASSUMPTION OF RISK – JURISDICTION

THESE CONDITIONS WILL AFFECT YOUR LEGAL RIGHTS INCLUDING THE RIGHT TO SUE OR CLAIM COMPENSATION FOLLOWING AN ACCIDENT

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY!

As a condition of use of the fairgrounds and other facilities, the participant assumes all risk of personal injury, death or property loss resulting from any cause whatsoever including but not limited to: the risks, danger and hazards of participation in this event; collision or impact with natural or man-made objects or with other persons; slips, trips and falls; or negligence, breach of contract, or breach of statutory duty of care on the part of Massey Agricultural Society and its employees, agents, independent contractors, subcontractors, representatives, volunteers, sponsors, successors and assigns (hereinafter collectively referred to as "the Massey Fair"). The participant agrees that the Massey Fair shall not be liable for any such personal injury, death or property loss and releases the Massey Fair and waives all claims with respect thereto. The participant agrees that any litigation involving the Massey Fair shall be brought solely within the Province of Ontario and shall be within the exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of the Province of Ontario. The participant further agrees that these conditions and any rights, duties and obligations as between the Massey Fair and the participant shall be governed by and interpreted solely in accordance with the laws of the Province of Ontario and no other jurisdiction.

MASSEY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY'S LIABILITY IS EXCLUDED BY THESE CONDITIONS

Witness	Participant	Date
Print name:	Print name:	
Witness	Parent or guardian	Date
	(participant under 18)	
Print name:	Print name:	